Features
Rear I/O bracket for low profile
add-on cards
ACP-2010MB/
2320MB
2U Rackmount Chassis for ATX/
MicroATX Motherboard with Low-Profile
Rear Bracket Option

9662132000E Black 3.5" mobile HDD tray
9686000089 40-pin IDE transfer daughter board for slim ODD
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Motherboard Regulation
ACP-2010MB0-00XBE Without power supply,
with ATX switch
Supports AIMB-7XX &
AIMB-5XX series. Riser
card is not included.
-
ACP-2010MB0-30ZBE 1757000007G CE
ACP-2320MB0-00XBE Without power supply,
with ATX switch -
ACP-2320MB0-30ZBE 1757000007G CE
ACP-2010MB ACP-2320MB
42
6.
4